
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
E 779.17 FT, S 995.64 FT, S 83 D
S 557.32 FT, W 488.51 FT TO POB.

SLAYMAKER JUSTIN LEE/SLAYMAKER WRENDA ELISA
452 SW SANDERS WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04120-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

3716.00 1.00/

05/03/2023 MLU

12/28/2022 HC 24.00 38,615 76,500 7,115 31,500

STANDARD
3

317,702
1,260

108,000
357,577

0
357,577

HX HB 51,411
306,166
426,962

0

430,237

1433/246 3/19/2021 WD Q V 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AGUDELO JAIRO & MARIA

SLAYMAKER JUSTIN LE

0963/1580 9/26/2002 WD Q V 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK & NANCY HACHT

JAIRO & MARIA AGUDE
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000042562 New Residential C 200,000 08/16/2021

2023HX Base Yr

452 SW SANDERS WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,515 116.2770 130.23 327,528 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2330

BAS 2,330 100 2023 2,330 294,333

FOP 280 30 2023 84 10,611

FOP 336 30 2023 101 12,758

2,946 2,515 317,702

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,21] W22 S7 W28 N16 W19 S38 E6 S7 E32 N5
E8 S2 E12 S2 E11 N35 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=35,52] W6 S5 W32 N7 W6 S13 E44 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,18] E28 S10 W28 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 31,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,895

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 100 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 2,220

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 76,500


